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WINLES & DRINKS
VINOS Y BEBIDAS



WINE | VINOS

White | Blanco

Raimat Clamor

Torresella
Pinot Grigio. Italy

Errazuriz Esatate series
Sauvignon Blanc. Chile

Dog Point

copa

Sauvignon Blanc. New Zealand

Jean Leon 3055
Chardonnay

Rose | Rosé

Raimat Clamor

Torresella
Pinot Grigio

Blossom hill
White Zinfandell

Studio by Miraval

Studio by Miraval - magnum-

Born Rose

Red | Tinto
Montecillo Crianza
Rioja 2019
Torresella Merlot

Tarsus
Ribera

Cava |l Prosecco | Champagne

Ars Collecta Blanc de Blancs

Cava

Ars Collecta Grand Rose
Cava rosé

Torressela Prosecco
Extra Dry

Santa Margherita Prosecco
Extra Dry

Mumm Cordon Rouge
Champagne

Laurent Perrier
Champagne

Perrier Jouet

Laurent Perrier Rose

Sangria | Sangria

White | Red | Rose
Blanco | Tinto | Rosé

Cava

Mumm

8

botella

30
34

34

54

45

30
34

30

45
90
48

30

34
40

40

40

42

45

90

100

130
160

50

55
90



DRINKS | BEBIDAS

Gin & Tonics

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Presse
Bombay Bramble
Gin Mare
Hendricks
Seagrams

Roku

Bulldog

Puerto de Indias
Pdi strawberry
Pdi blackberry
Tanqueray 0.0%

shot

Tequila & Mezcal

Tequila Rose
Clase Azul
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Aiejo
Ojo de Tigre
Siete Misterios

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Spiced
Bacardi 8 Aihos
Brugal

Barcelo

Kraken Dark Spiced
Santa Teresa

Santa Teresa 1796

Vodka

Absolut
Absolut Flavours
Grey Goose

Whisky

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Rye
Jack Daniels Honey
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels
Single Barril

Makers Mark

Red Label

Cutty Sark

Dewars White Label

Dewars Carribean
Smooth

Dewars 12

7
28
1
12
13

©

O O 00 0o 0

0 o0 O 0

copa

10
34
15
16
17
1
14

10
10
12
10
10
12
12
13

10
13

12
12
12
13
13

12
12

12

13

combi

17
17
17
18
18
17
18
18
17
17
17
15

19
20
21
15
19

13
14
14
16
14
14
16
16
18

13
14
17

16
16
16
17
17

16
16
13
13
16

17

botella

160
160
160
170
170
160
170
170
160
160
160
140

140
500
230
250
270

140

180

140
140
140
160
140
140
160
160
190

140
140
180

160
140
140
180
180

140
140
140
140
140

180



Liquor shot copa combi
Hierbas Ibicencas 6 9 13
Limoncello 6 9 13
Jagermeister 7 1 15
Sambuca 6 9 13
Kahlua 6 9 13
Fernet Branca 6 9 13
Martini Blanco 6 9 13
Martini Dry 6 9 13
Martini Rosso 6 9 13
Martini Fiero 6 9 13
Italicus 8 12 16
Licor 43 6 9 13
Aperol 7 1 15
Disaronno Amaretto 6 9 13
Baileys 7 1

Coffe & Tea |l Café Y Té

Espresso
Cortado
Flat White
Americano
Latte

Ice Latte
Latte helado

Ice Coffe

Café helado

Frappe

Tea or infusion

Té o infusion

Carajillo ( Whisky, Baileys or Brandy)

Soft Drinks | Refrescos

Coca Cola

Coca Cola zero

Sprite

Fanta orange or lemon
Fanta de naranja o limon

Nestea lemon
Nestea de [imon

Aquarius orange or lemon
Aquarius de naranja o limon
Soda

Tonic or Tonic zero
Tonica o ténica zero

Still water or sparkling water
Agua sin o con gas

Thomas Henry Ginger Beer
Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit

Monster | Monster Ultra | Monster Juiced

Bottle juice

botella

120
140
130
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
180
140
140
140
140

3.5
4.5
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orange, pineapple, peach, tomate, cranberry & apple

Zumos

naranja, pina, melocotdn, tomate, ardndanos y manzana



